
 

RAJKOT URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (RUDA) 

Tender No. RUDA/158/2019-20 
 

Construction of Bulk Water supply scheme in 24 villages of RUDA area with 3 years 

Operation and Maintenance and Distribution Network for Madhapar village of RUDA 

area with 1 year Operation and Maintenance under EPC contract., Dist: Rajkot. 

 

VOLUME – I 

TECHNICAL BID  
 

Milestone Dates 

Downloading of e-Tender documents 13/05/2019 to 20/06/2019 up to 15.00 hrs. 

& Site Visit 07/06/2019 

Pre – Bid Meeting 10/06/2019 @ 12.00 hrs RUDA office 

Last date of Online Downloading of  Technical Bid & Price Bid 20/06/2019 up to 15.00 hrs 

Last date of Online Submission of  Technical Bid & Price Bid 20/06/2019 up to 18.00 hrs 

Date of submission of physical document EMD, Tender fee and 
other documents. 

24/06/2019  to 25/06/2019  during (10.30 to 
18.00) office Hrs 

Online Opening of the Technical Bid and verification of physical 
documents - EMD, Tender fee and Other documents. 

26/06/2019 11.00 hrs 

Opening of On-line price bid Will be intimated 

 

 

\ 

 

 

  
 

CONSULTANT: 

 

TATA Consulting Engineers Ltd. 

1
st

 Floor, Office No 106-109 

“B”Atria Complex, 

KH-O, Sargasan Cross Road, 

Gandhinagar - 382421 

 

CLIENT: 

Director (Projects),  

Rajkot Urban Development Authority (RUDA) 

RUDA Building, Jamnagar Road,  

Rajkot - 360 001 

Ph No.: +91 281 2476799 

Fax: +91 281 2450522; E-mail: info@rajkotuda.com 


